
Show #B0637 (Suzy Jeane): Silver Dollar #2

117. L1 Junior Trail - Shown: 37

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 763 THE SWEET LEGACY KELLIE HINELY CRISTIN COOMBS YORBA LINDA, CA

2 750 BY GOLLY IM HOT SARAH DIAMOND JOY E RICHARDS HAYDEN, ID

3 752 WHAT MATTERS MOST JASON GILLIAM MARCIE BUDINE OAKDALE, CA

4 515 NO DOUBT IM DAZZLIN BETH CLEMONS LESLIE F HARADON FOUNTAIN VALLEY, CA

5 720 HEZ LOPIN LAZY MELISSA ZANETTI HILAREY BHATT MILL VALLEY, CA

6 733 GLOWS ON DIESEL SARAH M HAMER RASCHEIN KERENZA MARTIN CORVALLIS, OR

7 804 MOONLITE GRAHAM MIKE W HAWKINS MEGAN HOUSEHOLDER , 

8 537 FROST ME RADICAL LINDSEY MINOR LINDSEY MINOR ESCONDIDO, CA

9 437 WHERE DO I SIGN CHARLIE COLE MIKE & MICHELLE PRESTON , 

10 776 SHOW DADDY CHAD EVANS CODE BLUE BREEDING SERVICES, 

11 305 VS GAME CHANGER DEANNA M SEARLES KATHERINE K TOBIN SCOTTSDALE, AZ

12 702 THREE TIMES AS HOT MICHAEL E HOYT GREGORY & VICTORIA SEIDLERRAMONA, CA

118. L1 Senior Trail - Shown: 43

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 738 BLAZING MOONLIGHT TONYA BROWN BRUCE & BOBBI SHAW BONSALL, CA

2 546 HFC ZIP ME AGAIN MAY EDWARDS LAURA FORBES BRIER, WA

3 788 RUMORS RSVP TONYA BROWN CINDY JENSEN RANCHO SANTA FE, CA

4 485 BORN BLAZED KELLY MCDOWALL CASSIE RIGGERT SCOTTSDALE, AZ

5 573 SUDDENS LEADIN LADY ANTHONY A MONTES PAULA A CZAPKO DENTON, TX

6 769 RL ZIPPO LYN MCARTHUR MARY ELLEN VELKY RANCHO SANTA FE, CA

7 771 SLEEPTITE JEFF A MELLOTT BONNIE SHEREN STUDIO CITY, CA

8 809 AGR ZIPPIN WISELY MIYA D CHILDERS MELISSA C TURNER CASTLE ROCK, CO

9 375 A BLAZEN ASSET SARAH DIAMOND JUDITH A FAIRFIELD DALTON GARDENS, ID

10 491 MAKE MINE A GOOD BAR BETH CLEMONS JAN Y CARPENTER FALLBROOK, CA

11 454 JUS GOT SWEET TALKED SHANNON MCCULLOCH LAURA ELLIS WILLIAMS, OR

12 539 HEZ RAISING THE BAR JEFF A MELLOTT EMILY M MAUL FORT COLLINS, CO

119. L2 Junior Trail - Shown: 32

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

0 346 WHISKEY IN THE DARK KELLEY L ROBERTS KIM PORTNEY ALISO VEJO, CA

1 576 SLEEPIN WITH A DIVA LYN MCARTHUR MARY LOCKE SAN DIMAS, CA

2 496 HEZ KOOL LESLIE VAGNEUR LANGE CONNIE L HOLTZ ARVADA, CO

3 750 BY GOLLY IM HOT SARAH DIAMOND JOY E RICHARDS HAYDEN, ID

4 509 LOPIN A HOT STREAK LIZ PLACE MADELYN REESE VISTA, CA

5 537 FROST ME RADICAL LINDSEY MINOR LINDSEY MINOR ESCONDIDO, CA

6 315 THE DAILY SHOW MARK JENSEN AMANDA JACKSON POULSBO, WA

7 335 HEZ PRETTY EXTREME CAROLYN RICE CAROLYN RICE MOORPARK, CA

8 772 MADE N GOOD STYLE LESLIE VAGNEUR LANGE LESLIE VAGNEUR LANGE GREELEY, CO

9 437 WHERE DO I SIGN CHARLIE COLE MIKE & MICHELLE PRESTON , 

10 708 MADE RITE HOLDEN M JUNG JACQUELINE J JOHNSON HERRIMAN, UT

120. L3 Junior Trail - Shown: 6 (38 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

0 329 ALL ABOUT YOU AND ME BRUCE VICKERY FON LAUGHLIN OAK POINT, TX

1 407 A SLEEPY TROPHY WIFE DEANNA M SEARLES SARAH NYQUIST SCOTTSDALE, AZ

2 361 NO QUESTION IM LAZY JASON GILLIAM KALEENA WEAKLEY SHELBYVILLE, IL



Show #B0637 (Suzy Jeane): Silver Dollar #2

6 360 SUDDENLY EXTREME CHAD EVANS RUTH MARIE ROWE ELIZABETH, CO

7 428 THE COMPANY YOU KEEP BRADLEY OST ANGELA FOX OAK POINT, TX



Show #B0638 (Clay McLeod): Silver Dollar #2

117. L1 Junior Trail - Shown: 37

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 752 WHAT MATTERS MOST JASON GILLIAM MARCIE BUDINE OAKDALE, CA

2 750 BY GOLLY IM HOT SARAH DIAMOND JOY E RICHARDS HAYDEN, ID

3 763 THE SWEET LEGACY KELLIE HINELY CRISTIN COOMBS YORBA LINDA, CA

4 733 GLOWS ON DIESEL SARAH M HAMER RASCHEIN KERENZA MARTIN CORVALLIS, OR

5 515 NO DOUBT IM DAZZLIN BETH CLEMONS LESLIE F HARADON FOUNTAIN VALLEY, CA

6 537 FROST ME RADICAL LINDSEY MINOR LINDSEY MINOR ESCONDIDO, CA

7 435 ROCK COUNTRY KID CHARLIE COLE T SHARNAI THOMPSON PILOT POINT, TX

8 720 HEZ LOPIN LAZY MELISSA ZANETTI HILAREY BHATT MILL VALLEY, CA

9 804 MOONLITE GRAHAM MIKE W HAWKINS MEGAN HOUSEHOLDER , 

10 566 SLOW SOUTHERN MOTION DIANE TUYTENS DIANE OR TERRY TUYTENS , 

11 305 VS GAME CHANGER DEANNA M SEARLES KATHERINE K TOBIN SCOTTSDALE, AZ

12 306 HEREICOMAGAIN DEANNA M SEARLES KATHERINE K TOBIN SCOTTSDALE, AZ

13 776 SHOW DADDY CHAD EVANS CODE BLUE BREEDING SERVICES, 

118. L1 Senior Trail - Shown: 43

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 788 RUMORS RSVP TONYA BROWN CINDY JENSEN RANCHO SANTA FE, CA

2 738 BLAZING MOONLIGHT TONYA BROWN BRUCE & BOBBI SHAW BONSALL, CA

3 485 BORN BLAZED KELLY MCDOWALL CASSIE RIGGERT SCOTTSDALE, AZ

4 573 SUDDENS LEADIN LADY ANTHONY A MONTES PAULA A CZAPKO DENTON, TX

5 546 HFC ZIP ME AGAIN MAY EDWARDS LAURA FORBES BRIER, WA

6 809 AGR ZIPPIN WISELY MIYA D CHILDERS MELISSA C TURNER CASTLE ROCK, CO

7 378 MISSY MACHINE MARK JENSEN PAULETTE R CHRISTEN YAKIMA, WA

8 774 FORGOT MY INVITATION KELLY MCDOWALL REBECCA REID BORDERS FRISCO, TX

9 564 ELI INVESTING WISELY MELISSA ZANETTI EMILY HUDSON SEBASTOPOL, CA

10 771 SLEEPTITE JEFF A MELLOTT BONNIE SHEREN STUDIO CITY, CA

11 769 RL ZIPPO LYN MCARTHUR MARY ELLEN VELKY RANCHO SANTA FE, CA

12 375 A BLAZEN ASSET SARAH DIAMOND JUDITH A FAIRFIELD DALTON GARDENS, ID

13 302 MY DIAMOND LOPER AMANDA M WINGER KIKI FORSYTH SACRAMENTO, CA

119. L2 Junior Trail - Shown: 32

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

0 346 WHISKEY IN THE DARK KELLEY L ROBERTS KIM PORTNEY ALISO VEJO, CA

1 496 HEZ KOOL LESLIE VAGNEUR LANGE CONNIE L HOLTZ ARVADA, CO

2 576 SLEEPIN WITH A DIVA LYN MCARTHUR MARY LOCKE SAN DIMAS, CA

3 750 BY GOLLY IM HOT SARAH DIAMOND JOY E RICHARDS HAYDEN, ID

4 537 FROST ME RADICAL LINDSEY MINOR LINDSEY MINOR ESCONDIDO, CA

5 335 HEZ PRETTY EXTREME CAROLYN RICE CAROLYN RICE MOORPARK, CA

6 437 WHERE DO I SIGN CHARLIE COLE MIKE & MICHELLE PRESTON , 

7 811 HUNTIN SUM CHOCOLATE JEFF A MELLOTT KRISTI & KRISTI TROELL RIVERSIDE, CA

8 509 LOPIN A HOT STREAK LIZ PLACE MADELYN REESE VISTA, CA

9 315 THE DAILY SHOW MARK JENSEN AMANDA JACKSON POULSBO, WA

120. L3 Junior Trail - Shown: 6 (38 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

0 329 ALL ABOUT YOU AND ME BRUCE VICKERY FON LAUGHLIN OAK POINT, TX

2 407 A SLEEPY TROPHY WIFE DEANNA M SEARLES SARAH NYQUIST SCOTTSDALE, AZ



Show #B0638 (Clay McLeod): Silver Dollar #2

3 361 NO QUESTION IM LAZY JASON GILLIAM KALEENA WEAKLEY SHELBYVILLE, IL

4 360 SUDDENLY EXTREME CHAD EVANS RUTH MARIE ROWE ELIZABETH, CO

6 428 THE COMPANY YOU KEEP BRADLEY OST ANGELA FOX OAK POINT, TX

9 763 THE SWEET LEGACY KELLIE HINELY CRISTIN COOMBS YORBA LINDA, CA



Show #B0639 (Jennifer Thompson): Silver Dollar #2

117. L1 Junior Trail - Shown: 37

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 750 BY GOLLY IM HOT SARAH DIAMOND JOY E RICHARDS HAYDEN, ID

2 763 THE SWEET LEGACY KELLIE HINELY CRISTIN COOMBS YORBA LINDA, CA

3 752 WHAT MATTERS MOST JASON GILLIAM MARCIE BUDINE OAKDALE, CA

4 733 GLOWS ON DIESEL SARAH M HAMER RASCHEIN KERENZA MARTIN CORVALLIS, OR

5 515 NO DOUBT IM DAZZLIN BETH CLEMONS LESLIE F HARADON FOUNTAIN VALLEY, CA

6 702 THREE TIMES AS HOT MICHAEL E HOYT GREGORY & VICTORIA SEIDLERRAMONA, CA

7 537 FROST ME RADICAL LINDSEY MINOR LINDSEY MINOR ESCONDIDO, CA

8 335 HEZ PRETTY EXTREME CAROLYN RICE CAROLYN RICE MOORPARK, CA

9 720 HEZ LOPIN LAZY MELISSA ZANETTI HILAREY BHATT MILL VALLEY, CA

10 435 ROCK COUNTRY KID CHARLIE COLE T SHARNAI THOMPSON PILOT POINT, TX

118. L1 Senior Trail - Shown: 43

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 788 RUMORS RSVP TONYA BROWN CINDY JENSEN RANCHO SANTA FE, CA

2 546 HFC ZIP ME AGAIN MAY EDWARDS LAURA FORBES BRIER, WA

3 738 BLAZING MOONLIGHT TONYA BROWN BRUCE & BOBBI SHAW BONSALL, CA

4 573 SUDDENS LEADIN LADY ANTHONY A MONTES PAULA A CZAPKO DENTON, TX

5 485 BORN BLAZED KELLY MCDOWALL CASSIE RIGGERT SCOTTSDALE, AZ

6 809 AGR ZIPPIN WISELY MIYA D CHILDERS MELISSA C TURNER CASTLE ROCK, CO

7 454 JUS GOT SWEET TALKED SHANNON MCCULLOCH LAURA ELLIS WILLIAMS, OR

8 375 A BLAZEN ASSET SARAH DIAMOND JUDITH A FAIRFIELD DALTON GARDENS, ID

9 769 RL ZIPPO LYN MCARTHUR MARY ELLEN VELKY RANCHO SANTA FE, CA

10 801 MS FLASHY KRYMSUN JUSTIN DEAN WHEELER JULIA SANDERSON PLEASANTON, CA

11 302 MY DIAMOND LOPER AMANDA M WINGER KIKI FORSYTH SACRAMENTO, CA

119. L2 Junior Trail - Shown: 32

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

0 346 WHISKEY IN THE DARK KELLEY L ROBERTS KIM PORTNEY ALISO VEJO, CA

1 576 SLEEPIN WITH A DIVA LYN MCARTHUR MARY LOCKE SAN DIMAS, CA

2 496 HEZ KOOL LESLIE VAGNEUR LANGE CONNIE L HOLTZ ARVADA, CO

3 750 BY GOLLY IM HOT SARAH DIAMOND JOY E RICHARDS HAYDEN, ID

4 315 THE DAILY SHOW MARK JENSEN AMANDA JACKSON POULSBO, WA

5 537 FROST ME RADICAL LINDSEY MINOR LINDSEY MINOR ESCONDIDO, CA

6 708 MADE RITE HOLDEN M JUNG JACQUELINE J JOHNSON HERRIMAN, UT

7 772 MADE N GOOD STYLE LESLIE VAGNEUR LANGE LESLIE VAGNEUR LANGE GREELEY, CO

8 335 HEZ PRETTY EXTREME CAROLYN RICE CAROLYN RICE MOORPARK, CA

9 509 LOPIN A HOT STREAK LIZ PLACE MADELYN REESE VISTA, CA

120. L3 Junior Trail - Shown: 6 (38 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

0 329 ALL ABOUT YOU AND ME BRUCE VICKERY FON LAUGHLIN OAK POINT, TX

1 407 A SLEEPY TROPHY WIFE DEANNA M SEARLES SARAH NYQUIST SCOTTSDALE, AZ

2 360 SUDDENLY EXTREME CHAD EVANS RUTH MARIE ROWE ELIZABETH, CO

3 361 NO QUESTION IM LAZY JASON GILLIAM KALEENA WEAKLEY SHELBYVILLE, IL

5 428 THE COMPANY YOU KEEP BRADLEY OST ANGELA FOX OAK POINT, TX

13 763 THE SWEET LEGACY KELLIE HINELY CRISTIN COOMBS YORBA LINDA, CA



Show #B0639 (Jennifer Thompson): Silver Dollar #2


